
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Take advantage of our fantastic August hourly rates and book your meeting with us today!  Valid on all 

meetings takings place between 1 and 31 August, inclusive. 

 

 

 

£40.00 +VAT per hour 

Fred Miller Room 

Lil Patrick Room 

Doreen Ramsay Room 

South Bank 3 

£50.00 +VAT per hour 

South Bank 1 

South Bank 2 

£55.00 +VAT per hour 

Neighbourhood Room 

£65.00 +VAT per hour 

Max Nasatyr Room 

South Bank Suite 

Meeting Room Max Nasatyr 

Room 

Fred Miller 

Room 

Lil Patrick 

Room 

Neighbourhood 

Room 

Doreen 

Ramsay Room 

South Bank 

Suite 

South       

Bank 1 / 2 

South 

Bank 3 

Floor 3 3 3 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 

Theatre 

Banquet 

Cabaret 

Classroom 

Circle of Chairs 

Hollow Square 

Boardroom 

U-Shape 

Reception 

170 

104 

78 

80 

~ 

52 

30 

40 

250 

35 

32 

24 

12 

30 

24 

22 

18 

50 

25 

~ 

~ 

12 

20 

~ 

16 

14 

40 

120 

104 

78 

76 

~ 

52 

30 

40 

250 

20 

~ 

~ 

6 

16 

~ 

16 

8 

25 

160 

112 

84 

68 

~ 

52 

40 

40 

250 

70 

56 

42 

36 

50 

38 

30 

30 

100 

25 

32 

24 

12 

15 

~ 

20 

15 

40 

mailto:conferences@coinstreet.org

