

## **August Hourly Rates**





Take advantage of our fantastic August hourly rates and book your meeting with us today! Valid on all meetings takings place between 1 and 31 August, inclusive.

£40.00 +VAT per hour Fred Miller Room Lil Patrick Room Doreen Ramsay Room

South Bank 3

£50.00 +VAT per hour South Bank 1 South Bank 2 £55.00 +VAT per hour Neighbourhood Room £65.00 +VAT per hour Max Nasatyr Room South Bank Suite

Meeting Room	Max Nasatyr	Fred Miller	Lil Patrick	Neighbourhood	Doreen	South Bank	South	South
	Room	Room	Room	Room	Ramsay Room	Suite	Bank 1 / 2	Bank 3
Floor	3	3	3	0	-1	-1	-1	-1
Theatre	170	35	25	120	20	160	70	25
Banquet	104	32	~	104	~	112	56	32
Cabaret	78	24	~	78	~	84	42	24
Classroom	80	12	12	76	6	68	36	12
Circle of Chairs	~	30	20	~	16	~	50	15
Hollow Square	52	24	~	52	~	52	38	~
Boardroom	30	22	16	30	16	40	30	20
U-Shape	40	18	14	40	8	40	30	15
Reception	250	50	40	250	25	250	100	40

Call us on 020 7021 1650 or email conferences@coinstreet.org

